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Fee Schedule, 2026-2027 Academic Year    
               Tuition, Cost, & Financial Aid    

   

  
Tuition Fee: Fees will be divided over a 10-month period from August through May, meaning 10% of Annual Tuition is 
due by August 4, 2026. Beginning in September and for each following month of the school year, the next 10% is due by 
the monthly due date. 
 
Application Fee (One Time): $40 per student. This is non-refundable and due with each application. 
 
Registration Fee (Annual): New student $250/student or $500/family. Returning student discount $150/student or 
$300/family if registered on or before March 1, 2026. After March 1 the fee will be $200/student or $400/family. This is 
non-refundable and due at time of registration.  
 
Grants/Scholarships: Scholarships are available from local Seventh-Day Adventist churches, Walker Memorial Academy, 
Step Up for Students including, Family Empowerment Scholarships for unique abilities, and AAA Scholarship Foundation. 
For students with any scholarships, please email the award ID# to 
diana.rodriguez@WMAEAGLES.ORG. Families should also check with their church pastor or church treasurer to see if their 
home church offers scholarships.  
 
Advance Payment Tuition Discount: A 5% discount is offered when a semester or school year is paid in advance.   
 
Walker Memorial Academy Late Payment Fee: A $25 fee will be applied each month to accounts which are over 30 days 
late.  Separate late payment fees may be applied to third party billing. Additionally, if any amount of a school bill is ninety 
(90) days past due, as of December 31 of that school year, including any scholarship payments not approved and older 
than 15 days, that amount can be reported on an IRS form 1099 from Walker Memorial Academy in the responsible party’s 
name for income tax reporting and income tax purposes.  
 
Unpaid Tuition/Unpaid Balances: Tuition is considered late if you miss your scheduled payment. If the account becomes 
delinquent, report cards will be held, and the child may be withheld from class until arrangements are made. Parents 
whose tuition accounts are delinquent will not be able to re-enroll their children without satisfying their previous debts.  
 
Payment Methods: Payments to Walker Memorial Academy can be made using cash, checks, debit and credit cards.  
Recurring payment can also be set up through your personal bank. Payment may also be made through the school 
website: www.wmaeagles.org . Please clearly specify student and payment category. 

ANNUAL FEES 
K-8TH GRADE $9,990 

9-12TH GRADE $11,178 

HOMESCHOOL STUDENT (K-12TH GRADE) $1,550 (PER COURSE) 

DISTANCE LEARNING STUDENT (PARTNER HIGHSCHOOLS ONLY) $7,000 

TECHNOLOGY FEE K-2 ($100) 3-5 ($200) 6-8 ($300) 9-12 ($400) 

NEW STUDENT APPLICATION FEE (ONE TIME) $40 

NEW STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE $250/$500.00 MAX PER FAMILY 

RETURNING STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE 
BEFORE MARCH 1 

 
$150/$300 MAX PER FAMILY 

RETURNING STUDENT REGISTRATION FEE 
AFTER MARCH 1 

 
$200/$400 MAX PER FAMILY 
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OTHER FEES: 
 
After School Care:       Per hour or part of an hour $10 (unscheduled)  
(3:30-5:00 p.m. M-Th                                                                     $7.50 (pre-registered) 
 2:15-5:00 p.m. F)   After 5:00 p.m. Closing time $5 per minute 
 (Emergent situations only)  
   
Athletics:          Based on tryouts and participation $150/300 max per family 
 (Athletic fees need to be paid before student 

plays.) 
 

   
Clubs: Robotics $75 
 NHS/NJHS                $50  
   
iPads/Laptops: Replacement Cover $100 (1st incident) or $150 each 
 Replacement Charger/Cord $25 each 
 Replacement of lost iPad/Laptop $350 each 
   
Key Card: Unreturned key card $25 
   
Library books: Replacement of a lost or damaged library book $25 
   
Music: Music Lessons (via private teacher) Varies per teacher 
 Instrument Rental Prices may vary 
 Special supplies or Music books Actual Cost 
   
Music Uniforms: Stage Accents – see online store Prices may vary 
   
Parking Fee: Student Driver $100 (per semester) 
   
Re-Registration Fee: If 10 unexcused tardies/early sign-outs or 5 

unexcused absences are accumulated by a 
student within a quarter, a $50 Re-registration 
fee will be due before the student returns to 
class.  

 

   
School Uniforms: (Grades K-12) 
incl. PE Uniforms (Grades 6-10) 

School Uniforms by Tommy Hilfiger - see Online 
Store 

Prices may vary 

   
Textbooks: Replacement of a lost or damaged textbook Replacement cost 
   
   
   
Trips/Hands-On Experiences:   
Grade 12 Senior Trip Price may vary from fundraising participation  
Grade 10 Sea Camp Price may vary from fundraising participation  
Grade 8 Washington D.C. Tour Price may vary from fundraising participation  
Grade 9 Cumberland Island Cost of food, backpacking and camping materials 
Grades 5-12 Music Tours Cost of any meals while on daily tour 
 Music Festival By audition only.  Food and lodging cost 
Grade 5 Outdoor School Price may vary from fundraising participation 
Grades K-6 Hands-on-Experience Price varies per experience 

 


